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The menu of Mario's Famous Pizza from Randolph includes 237 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $11.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mario's Famous Pizza has
received a mix of reviews from different customers. Some find the prices to be a bit high for what they offer, while

others rave about the delicious wings, sandwiches, and exceptional pizza. The lasagna and stuffed pies also
receive high praise from patrons. The atmosphere is described as cozy with a great view of the surrounding
area. The service is rated highly, whether for dine-in or delivery. Despite some discrepancies in the quality of
certain dishes, such as the Margarita pizza, overall, Mario's Famous Pizza seems to have a loyal customer base
who appreciate the variety and consistency of the menu offerings. Whether you're looking for a casual lunch or a
satisfying dinner, Mario's Famous Pizza may just be the place to try for yourself.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Main Courses

LASAGNA

Vegetarian

CAULIFLOWER

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI ALFREDO

Fish Dishes

CALAMARI MARINARA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Antipasti - Starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

Indian
CHICKEN MUSHROOMS

$7.8

$12.5

$9.3

$10.8

$5.0

$14.8

$10.5

$15.3

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Main

CLAMS MARINARA

Appetizers

VEGETABLE ROLL

Kids Menu

PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Toppings

TOPPINGS

American Specials

BAR-B-Q WINGS

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Wings

TRADITIONAL - BONE-IN

Beverages

2 LITER SODA

$10.3

$8.8

$6.5

$39.0

$5.5

$6.0

$11.3

$3.8
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Bread

PITA

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA $15.8

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $14.0
Baked
LASAGNA $10.5

Sautéed Dishes

VEAL FRANCAISE $16.8
Grilled Cheese/ Cheese
SICILIAN STYLE $11.8

Cold Sandwiches

CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP $8.3
Salads & Baked Potatoes
HAM CHEESE SALAD $8.0
Modifiers

GLUTEN FREE PENNE $2.0

Seafood Entrees
COMBO MARINARA $18.8

Just For Kids

TURKEY AND CHEESE $54.0

Hoagies
MEATBALL (HALF 7 $8.5

Baked Pasta Dishes

RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA $10.5
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Cold Appetizers & Salads
SCUNGILLI SALAD $10.3
Deli Subs

ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE $54.0
Seafood*

MUSSELS MARINARA $7.8

Wood Oven Pizzettes

SHRIMP FRA DIABLO $16.5

Stone Fired Pizzas

PEPPERONI AND CHEESE $48.0

Nino's Dessert's

MANHATTAN TRUFFLE $5.8
Baked Hoagies

MEATBALL (WHOLE 12 $13.5
Salads And Side Orders
PITA BREAD
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Showcase Specials
CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI ROLL $6.5

Pasta Specialities

CAVATELLI BROCCOLI $11.8
Sides

GARLIC KNOTS $4.0
Veal & Beef Dishes

VEAL PARMIGIANA $15.8

From The Deli Grinders
Sandwiches

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA (WHOLE

12 $13.8

Hot Sandwiches - Section
B

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA (WRAP) $8.3

Hot Sandwiches - Section
A

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (WRAP) $8.0

Beef And Veal

VEAL CACCIATORE $16.8

Pasta From The Pan

TORTELLINI ALFREDO $12.5

10" Grilled Pizza

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE $9.8

Dinners And Entrees

EGGPLANT MANICOTTI $11.8
Spaghetti&Amp;Comma;
Linguine@Amp;Comma;
Ziti&RAmp;Comma;
Rigatoni Or Angel Hair
GARLIC AND OIL $9.8
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Various Options

CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES $7.5
Burger

ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER $8.3
Pl1ZZA BURGER $7.8
Sandwiches

HAM SALAMI AND CHEESE $54.0
VEAL MUSHROOMS $16.3

Popular Items

CHEESE (SMALL 14 $13.0
GARLIC BREAD PARM $3.0

Italian Specialties

CHICKEN PICCATA $15.8
STROMBOLI $6.5
Veal

VEAL MARSALA $16.8
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VEAL PICCATA

Sandwich Platters

PROSCIUTTO, FRESH
MOZZARELLA, AND ROASTED
PEPPERS

CHICKEN, FRESH MOZZARELLA,
AND ROASTED PEPPERS

| primi / Pasta
VODKA SAUCE
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
BRUSCHETTA

$15.8

$66.0

$66.0

$14.0
$4.0

$8.0
$5.8
$5.8

Calzones, Garlic Knots &

Rolls

PEPPERONI ROLL
SPINACH ROLL
EGGPLANT ROLL

Side Dishes

PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE
SCAMPI
ONION RINGS

$6.0
$6.0
$5.8

$39.0

$3.5

SAUTEED BROCCOLI OR SPINACH $6.0

Sauces
MAYO

TOMATO SAUCE
MEAT SAUCE

$9.0
$11.3

MARINARA SAUCE

Uncategorized

-~

i‘p;k HAM AND CHEESE
« CALZONE

TORTELLINI MEAT
SAUCE

GNOCCHI TOMATO SAUCE
CAVATELLI TOMATO SAUCE

Pizza

CHEESE (LARGE 16
CHEESE (PERSONAL)
PI1ZZA MARGHERITA
CHICKEN PIZZA
BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA

Seafood

SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP MARINARA

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE
STUFFED SHELLS

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
\

CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM
CHICKEN SCAMP

CHICKEN CACCIATORE

Starters

CLAMS ON A HALF SHELL

$10.3

$6.0

$12.5

$11.3
$11.3

$16.0
$10.0

$16.8
$16.5
$16.3
$10.3

$8.5

$15.8
$15.8

$8.8



Mario's Famous Pizza Menu

CHICKEN FRANCAISE $15.8
SHRIMP FRANCAISE $16.5
VEAL SCAMPI $16.8
VEAL PIZZIOLA $16.8
BROCCOLI BITES $5.8
Ingredients Used
MOZZARELLA
CHEESE
GARLIC
SHRIMP
SAUSAGE $10.8
FRIED ZUCCHINI $5.5
Dessert
ZEPPOLIS $3.0
CHEESE CAKE $4.3
BROWNIE BLAST $4.3
RASPBERRY TART $4.3
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE $5.8
CANNOLI $3.5
ITALIAN ICES $2.5
Fried Specialty Entrees
CHICKEN CUTLET W/ LETTUCE, $11.8
TOMATO AND FRIES
HONEY DIPPED FRIED CHICKEN $11.8
WITH FRIES
FRIED FISH FILET WITH LETTUCE, $15.3
TOMATO AND FRIES
FRIED CALAMARI WITH LETTUCE, $14.3
TOMATO AND FRIES
FRIED SCALLOPS WITH LETTUCE, $15.8

TOMATO AND FRIES

FRIED SHRIMP WITH LETTUCE,

TOMATO AND FRIES $16.3
FRIED COMBOS WITH LETTUCE, $18.8
TOMATO AND FRIES
Pasta
A; RABIATA $9.5
‘iﬁ? gz\l{éTEELLI MEAT $12.7
— FETTUCINI ALFREDO $12.5

FETTUCINI MEAT SAUCE $12.5
RAVIOLI $9.5
SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE $12.8
WITH PASTA
MANICOTTI $9.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA W/ $12.3
PASTA
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN

PIZZA

TUNA STEAK
ICE CREAM
BREAD
PANINI
MEAT
SOuUP
SALAD
Salads
‘:?- \ CAESAR SALAD $10.0
o ;}ﬁg TOSSED SALAD $5.3
%v CAESAR SALAD WITH o .

CHICKEN
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CAESAR SALAD WITH SHRIMP
CHEESE SALAD

TUNA SALAD

TURKEY CHEESE SALAD
CHEF SALAD

ANTIPASTO SALAD

SEAFOOD SALAD

CALAMARI SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées

HOT ANTIPASTO
CLAMS CASINO
CLAMS OREGANATO
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

FRIED SCALLOPS

SCUNGILLI MARINARA

SHRIMP IN A SCAMPI SAUCE
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

SIDE OF SPAGHETT]I, LINGUINI,
PENNE OR ANGEL HAIR

BUFFALO WINGS
FRIED RAVIOLI
JALAPENO POPPERS
GARLIC BREAD

Hot Subs

CHICKEN CUTLET LT MAYO
(WHOLE 12

CHICKEN CUTLET PARM (WHOLE
12

CHEESE STEAK (WHOLE 12
CHICKEN CUTLET PARM (HALF 7

$11.8
$6.5
$8.8
$8.3
$9.0
$8.5
$12.3
$10.3
$8.8
$9.8

$14.8
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8
$8.8
$9.8
$8.3

$5.3

$5.5
$4.8
$5.8
$2.0

$13.8

$14.0

$13.5
$9.0

CHICKEN CUTLET LT MAYO (HALF 7 $8.8

CHEESE STEAK (HALF 7 $8.5
PIZZA SUB (HALF 7 $7.5
PIZZA SUB (WHOLE 12 $12.5
PIZZA SUB (WRAP) $7.0
PEPPER AND EGG (HALF 7 $8.3
PEPPER AND EGG (WHOLE 12 $13.3
PEPPER AND EGG (WRAP) $7.8
POTATO AND EGG (HALF 7 $8.3
POTATO AND EGG (WHOLE 12 $13.3
POTATO AND EGG (WRAP) $7.8
HAM AND EGG (WHOLE 12 $13.5
HAM AND EGG (WRAP) $8.0
PASTRAMI AND EGG (HALF 7 $8.8
PASTRAMI AND EGG (WHOLE 12  $13.8
PASTRAMI AND EGG (WRAP) $8.3

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (HALF 7 $8.5

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (WHOLE
12

EGGPLANT PARM POT./ON. (HALF 7 $8.8
EGGPLANT PARM POT./ON.

$13.5

(WHOLE 12 $13.8
EGGPLANT PARM POT./ON. (WRAP) $8.3
SAUSAGE (HALF 7 $8.5
SAUSAGE (WHOLE 12 $13.5
SAUSAGE (WRAP) $8.0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS  ¢o ¢
(HALF 7

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS ¢, ¢
(WHOLE 12

SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS ¢

(WRAP)
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA (HALF 7 $8.8

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA (WHOLE

12 $13.8
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SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA (WRAP) $8.3
SAUSAGE PARM SPECIAL (HALF7 $9.5
SAUSAGE PARM SPECIAL

(WHOLE 12 $14.5
SAUSAGE PARM SPECIAL (WRAP)  $9.0
MEATBALL (WRAP) $5.0

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA (HALF 7 $8.8
VEAL CUTLET LT MAYO (HALF 7 $9.3

VEAL CUTLET LT MAYO (WHOLE
12

VEAL CUTLET LT MAYO (WRAP) $8.5
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA (HALF

$14.3

7 $9.3
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA $14.3
(WHOLE 12

VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA (WRAP) $8.8
VEAL AND PEPPERS (HALF 7 $9.0

VEAL AND PEPPERS (WHOLE 12  $14.0

VEAL AND PEPPERS (WRAPS) $8.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA (WHOLE 12  $14.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA (WRAP) $9.0
CHICKEN CUTLET LT MAYO (WRAP) $8.3
CHICKEN CUTLET PARM (WRAP)  $8.5
CHEESE STEAK (WRAP) $8.0
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK (HALF 7 $8.5

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK (WHOLE
12

CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK (WRAP $8.0

$13.5

ITALIAN HOT DOG $7.5
HAMBURGER WITH LTO $7.0
CHEESEBURGER WITH LTO $8.0
HAM AND EGG (HALF 7 $8.5
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA (HALF 7 $9.5
FILET LT TARTER $8.3
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:45
Tuesday 11:00-21:45
Wednesday 11:00-21:45
Thursday 11:00-21:45
Friday 11:00-22:45
Saturday 11:00-22:45
Sunday 11:00-21:45
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