





https://menuweb.menu 140 Route 10 W Randolph, NJ 07869-1542, United States +19735370444 - https://mariosfamouspizza.com/



The **menu of Mario's Famous Pizza** from Randolph includes **237** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$11.7. You can view the categories on the menu below. Mario's Famous Pizza has received a mix of reviews from different customers. Some find the prices to be a bit high for what they offer, while others rave about the delicious wings, sandwiches, and exceptional pizza. The lasagna and stuffed pies also receive high praise from patrons. The atmosphere is described as cozy with a great view of the surrounding area. The service is rated highly, whether for dine-in or delivery. Despite some discrepancies in the quality of certain dishes, such as the Margarita pizza, overall, Mario's Famous <u>Pizza</u> seems to have a loyal customer base who appreciate the variety and consistency of the menu offerings. Whether you're looking for a casual lunch or a satisfying dinner, Mario's Famous Pizza may just be the place to try for yourself.



Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Tapas EGGPLANT TAPAS	
Soups Soup of the day	\$7.8	Al Forno* BAKED ZITI	\$10.3
Main Courses LASAGNA		Main CLAMS MARINARA	\$8.8
Vegetarian CAULIFLOWER		Appetizers VEGETABLE ROLL	\$6.5
Gnocchi alfredo	<b>\$12.5</b>	Kids Menu PASTA WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$39.0
Fish Dishes CALAMARI MARINARA	\$9.3	Chicken Wings wings	
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS	\$10.8	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Starters & Salads		American Specials	
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0	BAR-B-Q WINGS	\$5.5
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$14.8	Hot Pies SAUSAGE ROLL	\$6.0
Antipasti - Starters  MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$10.5	Wings TRADITIONAL - BONE-IN	<b>\$11.3</b>
Indian		Beverages	
CHICKEN MUSHROOMS	\$15.3	2 LITER SODA	\$3.8

**TURKEY AND CHEESE** 



Bread PITA		Hoagies MEATBALL (HALF 7	\$8.5
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	<b>\$15.8</b>	Baked Pasta Dishes RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA	\$10.5
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0	Cocktail MARGARITA	
Baked LASAGNA	\$10.5	Cold Appetizers & Sal	ads \$10.3
Sautéed Dishes VEAL FRANCAISE	\$16.8	Deli Subs ROAST BEEF AND CHEESE	\$54.0
Grilled Cheese/ Chees	se	Seafood*	
SICILIAN STYLE	\$11.8	MUSSELS MARINARA	\$7.8
Cold Sandwiches		<b>Wood Oven Pizzettes</b>	
CAESAR CHICKEN WRAP	\$8.3	SHRIMP FRA DIABLO	\$16.5
Salads & Baked Potat	oes	Stone Fired Pizzas	
HAM CHEESE SALAD	\$8.0	PEPPERONI AND CHEESE	\$48.0
Modifiers		Nino's Dessert's	
GLUTEN FREE PENNE	\$2.0	MANHATTAN TRUFFLE	\$5.8
Seafood Entrees		Baked Hoagies	
COMBO MARINARA	\$18.8	MEATBALL (WHOLE 12	\$13.5
Just For Kids		Salads And Side Orde	rs

\$54.0

PITA BREAD

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE



\$16.8

Showcase Specials		<b>Dinners And Entrees</b>	
CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI ROLL	\$6.5	EGGPLANT MANICOTTI	\$11.8
Pasta Specialities		Spaghetti&AmpCom	•
CAVATELLI BROCCOLI	\$11.8	Linguine&AmpComm Ziti&AmpComma;	ıa;
Sides		Rigatoni Or Angel Hai	ir
GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.0	GARLIC AND OIL	\$9.8
Veal & Beef Dishes		Restaurant Category	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$15.8	DESSERT	
From The Deli Grinder	S	Various Options	
Sandwiches		CHICKEN FINGERS WITH FRIES	\$7.5
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA (WHOLE 12	\$13.8	Burger	
Hot Sandwiches - Sec	tion	ITALIAN CHEESEBURGER	\$8.3
В		PIZZA BURGER	\$7.8
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA (WRAP)	\$8.3	Sandwiches	
Hot Sandwiches - Sec	tion	HAM SALAMI AND CHEESE	\$54.0
A		VEAL MUSHROOMS	\$16.3
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (WRAP)	\$8.0	Popular Items	
Beef And Veal		CHEESE (SMALL 14	\$13.0
VEAL CACCIATORE	\$16.8	GARLIC BREAD PARM	\$3.0
Pasta From The Pan		Italian Specialties	
TORTELLINI ALFREDO	<b>\$12.5</b>	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$15.8
TORTELLINI ALPREDU	<b>ΦΤΖ.</b> Ο	STROMBOLI	\$6.5
10" Grilled Pizza		Veal	
DDOCCOLL DADE AND CALICACE	<b>ሰ</b> ብ ብ	· <del></del>	

\$9.8

**VEAL MARSALA** 

**MEAT SAUCE** 

6	Maria I			
	1	W.	1	
			3	É
7			1	
			-	

VEAL PICCATA	\$15.8	MARINARA SAUCE	\$10.3
Sandwich Platters		Uncategorized	
PROSCIUTTO, FRESH MOZZARELLA, AND ROASTED PEPPERS	\$66.0	HAM AND CHEESE CALZONE	\$6.0
CHICKEN, FRESH MOZZARELLA, AND ROASTED PEPPERS	\$66.0	TORTELLINI MEAT SAUCE	\$12.5
AND NOACTED LETTERO		GNOCCHI TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.3
I primi / Pasta		CAVATELLI TOMATO SAUCE	\$11.3
VODKA SAUCE	\$14.0	Pizza	
MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE	\$4.0	CHEESE (LARGE 16	\$16.0
Snacks		CHEESE (PERSONAL)	\$10.0
	<b>#</b> 0.0	PIZZA MARGHERITA	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$8.0	CHICKEN PIZZA	
FRIED MUSHROOMS BRUSCHETTA	\$5.8 \$5.8	<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA</b>	
BRUSCHETTA	<b>40.0</b>		
		0	
Calzones. Garlic Knots	s &	Seafood	
Calzones, Garlic Knots	s &	Seafood SHRIMP SCAMPI	
Rolls			\$16.8
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL	\$6.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.8 \$16.5
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL	\$6.0 \$6.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA	\$16.5 \$16.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL	\$6.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$16.5
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL	\$6.0 \$6.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS	\$16.5 \$16.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL	\$6.0 \$6.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken	\$16.5 \$16.3 \$10.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL Side Dishes	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.8	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.5 \$16.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL Side Dishes PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.8	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS	\$16.5 \$16.3 \$10.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL  Side Dishes PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE SCAMPI	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.8 \$39.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.5 \$16.3 \$10.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL  Side Dishes PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE SCAMPI ONION RINGS SAUTÉED BROCCOLI OR SPINACH	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.8 \$39.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.5 \$16.3 \$10.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL  Side Dishes PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE SCAMPI ONION RINGS SAUTÉED BROCCOLI OR SPINACH  Sauces	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.8 \$39.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN PARM	\$16.5 \$16.3 \$10.3
Rolls PEPPERONI ROLL SPINACH ROLL EGGPLANT ROLL  Side Dishes PASTA WITH MARINARA SAUCE SCAMPI ONION RINGS SAUTÉED BROCCOLI OR SPINACH	\$6.0 \$6.0 \$5.8 \$39.0	SHRIMP SCAMPI SHRIMP MARINARA SHRIMP PARMIGIANA RED OR WHITE CLAM SAUCE STUFFED SHELLS  Chicken  BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN WINGS BUFFALO CHICKEN CHICKEN PARM CHICKEN SCAMP	\$16.5 \$16.3 \$10.3 \$8.5

\$11.3

**CLAMS ON A HALF SHELL** 

\$8.8



CHICKEN FRANCAISE	\$15.8		RIMP WITH LETTUCE,	\$16.3
SHRIMP FRANCAISE	\$16.5	TOMATO A		
VEAL SCAMPI	\$16.8	FRIED COI	MBOS WITH LETTUCE, AND FRIES	\$18.8
VEAL PIZZIOLA	\$16.8			
BROCCOLI BITES	\$5.8	Pasta		
In and diames I load			RABIATA	\$9.5
Ingredients Used		a smil	CAVATELLI MEAT	\$12.7
MOZZARELLA		000	SAUCE	<b>Φ12.</b> 1
CHEESE			FETTUCINI ALFREDO	\$12.5
GARLIC		FETTUCIN	I MEAT SAUCE	\$12.5
SHRIMP		RAVIOLI		\$9.5
SAUSAGE	\$10.8	SAUSAGE WITH PAS	AND BROCCOLI RABE	\$12.8
FRIED ZUCCHINI	\$5.5	MANICOTT	rı	\$9.3
				ψ9.3
Dessert		EGGPLAN PASTA	T PARMIGIANA WI	\$12.3



## **Fried Specialty Entrees**

CHICKEN CUTLET W/ LETTUCE, TOMATO AND FRIES	\$11.8
HONEY DIPPED FRIED CHICKEN WITH FRIES	\$11.8
FRIED FISH FILET WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND FRIES	\$15.3
FRIED CALAMARI WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND FRIES	\$14.3
FRIED SCALLOPS WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO AND FRIES	\$15.8

#### These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**CHICKEN PIZZA TUNA STEAK** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**BREAD** 

**PANINI** 

**MEAT** 

**SOUP** 

**SALAD** 

#### Salads



CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
TOSSED SALAD	<b>\$5.3</b>
CAESAR SALAD WITH	¢0 2



CAESAR S	ALAD WITH SHRIMP	\$11.8	CHICKEN CUTLET LT MAYO (HALF	7 \$8.8
CHEESE S	ALAD	\$6.5	CHEESE STEAK (HALF 7	\$8.5
TUNA SAL	AD	\$8.8	PIZZA SUB (HALF 7	\$7.5
TURKEY C	HEESE SALAD	\$8.3	PIZZA SUB (WHOLE 12	\$12.5
CHEF SAL	AD	\$9.0	PIZZA SUB (WRAP)	\$7.0
ANTIPAST	O SALAD	\$8.5	PEPPER AND EGG (HALF 7	\$8.3
SEAFOOD	SALAD	\$12.3	PEPPER AND EGG (WHOLE 12	\$13.3
CALAMAR	I SALAD	\$10.3	PEPPER AND EGG (WRAP)	\$7.8
GRILLED C	CHICKEN SALAD	\$8.8	POTATO AND EGG (HALF 7	\$8.3
BUFFALO	CHICKEN SALAD	\$9.8	POTATO AND EGG (WHOLE 12	\$13.3
/			POTATO AND EGG (WRAP)	\$7.8
Entrée	S		HAM AND EGG (WHOLE 12	\$13.5
	HOT ANTIPASTO	\$14.8	HAM AND EGG (WRAP)	\$8.0
	CLAMS CASINO	\$8.8	PASTRAMI AND EGG (HALF 7	\$8.8
	CLAMS OREGANATO	\$8.8	PASTRAMI AND EGG (WHOLE 12	\$13.8
SHRIMP CO	OCKTAIL	\$8.8	PASTRAMI AND EGG (WRAP)	\$8.3
FRIED SCA	ALLOPS	\$8.8	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (HALF 7	\$8.5
SCUNGILL	I MARINARA	\$8.8	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA (WHOLE	\$13.5
SHRIMP IN	A SCAMPI SAUCE	\$9.8	12	7 <b>60</b> 0
EGGPLAN <sup>*</sup>	T ROLLATINI	\$8.3	EGGPLANT PARM POT./ON. (HALF 7	7 \$8.8
	PAGHETTI, LINGUINI, RANGEL HAIR	\$5.3	(WHOLE 12	\$13.8
BUFFALO	WINGS	\$5.5	EGGPLANT PARM POT./ON. (WRAP)	\$8.3
FRIED RAV	/IOLI	\$4.8	SAUSAGE (HALF 7	\$8.5
JALAPENO	POPPERS	\$5.8	SAUSAGE (WHOLE 12	\$13.5
GARLIC BI	READ	\$2.0	SAUSAGE (WRAP)	\$8.0
			SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS (HALF 7	\$9.0
Hot Su	ıbs		SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS	0440
CHICKEN (WHOLE 12	CUTLET LT MAYO 2	\$13.8	(WHOLE 12	\$14.0
CHICKEN (	CUTLET PARM (WHOLE	\$14.0	SAUSAGE, PEPPERS AND ONIONS (WRAP)	\$8.5
	TEAK (WHOLE 12	<b>\$13.5</b>	SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA (HALF 7	\$8.8
	CUTLET PARM (HALF 7	\$9.0	SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA (WHOLE 12	\$13.8
CHICKLIN	COTLETT ARMY (HALF I	ΨΟΙΟ	<del></del>	



SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA (WRAP)	\$8.3	VEAL AND PEPPERS (WRAPS)	\$8.5
SAUSAGE PARM SPECIAL (HALF 7	\$9.5	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA (WHOLE 12	\$14.5
SAUSAGE PARM SPECIAL	\$14.5	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA (WRAP)	\$9.0
(WHOLE 12		CHICKEN CUTLET LT MAYO (WRAP)	\$8.3
SAUSAGE PARM SPECIAL (WRAP)	\$9.0	CHICKEN CUTLET PARM (WRAP)	\$8.5
MEATBALL (WRAP)	\$5.0	CHEESE STEAK (WRAP)	\$8.0
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA (HALF 7	\$8.8	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK (HALF 7	\$8.5
VEAL CUTLET LT MAYO (HALF 7	\$9.3	•	φ0.5
VEAL CUTLET LT MAYO (WHOLE	\$14.3	CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK (WHOLE 12	\$13.5
<del></del>		CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK (WRAP	\$8.0
VEAL CUTLET LT MAYO (WRAP)	\$8.5	ITALIAN HOT DOG	\$7.5
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA (HALF 7	\$9.3	HAMBURGER WITH LTO	\$7.0
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA	<b>6440</b>	CHEESEBURGER WITH LTO	\$8.0
(WHOLE 12	\$14.3	HAM AND EGG (HALF 7	\$8.5
VEAL CUTLET PARMIGIANA (WRAP	9) \$8.8	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA (HALF 7	\$9.5
VEAL AND PEPPERS (HALF 7	\$9.0	FILET LT TARTER	\$8.3
VEAL AND PEPPERS (WHOLE 12	\$14.0		

## Mario's Famous Pizza

140 Route 10 W Randolph, NJ 07869-1542, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:45 Tuesday 11:00-21:45 Wednesday 11:00-21:45 Thursday 11:00-21:45 Friday 11:00-22:45 Saturday 11:00-21:45 Sunday 11:00-21:45

Made with menuweb.menu

